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From: Liz Reed <bclcdirector@gulftel.com>  
Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2019 3:59 PM 
To: Charles F. Gruber <CGRUBER@baldwincountyal.gov>; Jeb Ball <Jeb.Ball@baldwincountyal.gov>; Joe Davis 
<Joe.Davis@baldwincountyal.gov>; Billie Jo Underwood <BUnderwood@baldwincountyal.gov>; Wayne Dyess 
<wdyess@baldwincountyal.gov> 
Cc: Monica Taylor <MTAYLOR@baldwincountyal.gov>; Anu Gary <AGary@baldwincountyal.gov> 
Subject: <EXTERNAL> Baldwin County Library Cooperative Board Members 
 
Good afternoon, 
 
Attached please find a list of possible candidates for the Baldwin County Library Cooperative Board of Directors.  We 
have three positions to fill and so I’ve included 12 candidates. Contact information is included. 
 
If you need more information, please call me. 
 
Thank you, 
Liz Reed 
Director 
Baldwin County Library Cooperative 
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